Borden CAD

Tracy Cooley, Chief Appraiser RPA/RTA
Becky Herridge, Collection Clerk RPA/RTA

Borden ISD
M&O
&S

Borden County
M&O
&S

Sands ISD
M&O
&S

PO BOX 298/120 E WILBOURN, GAIL, TX 79738

2025 Adopted Tax Rates

$0.6969
$0.08695

$0.50000
$0.00400

$0.6969
$0.2600

T: 806-756-4484 FAX: 806-756-4419

WWW.BORDENCAD.ORG

Total Tax Rate

$0.78385

$0.5004

$0.0

Having Rollback Election



